
Client Project title

Contact number 
and email

Quotation
number

No. G01052016

Quotation 

Job descriptions

Product Quantity Unit Price total price

1 เตียวหัวเสา Philos สีดำ� ไฮกลอส

2 Transportation fee

1 set 42,900 baht
  
2,000 baht

42,900 baht
  
2,000 baht  

44,900 baht

REMARKS :
1. ใบเสนอราคานี้มีอายุ 30 วัน
2. ราคานี้ไม่รวมภาษี 7%

Name : Napasawan Sirisukont
Date : March 2 2016

Client name : 
Date : 

100/15 Moo1, Tambon Bangnamjued,Samutsakorn 74000 
napasawannan@gmail.com Tel : 094-687-7744 

081-116-3698


